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University of Maryland

Student Health Insurance Plan
2021-2022 Final Premium Rates
Carefirst

Shady Grove Graduate Students

Annual

Grad - Shady Grove Prem Cost

Fall

Spring

Summer

8/1/2021
through
7/31/2022

8/1/2021

through

12/31/2021

1/1/2022
through

7/31/2022

6/1/2022
through
7/31/2022

Medical Combined

Student

Student & Spouse

Student & Children

Student & Spouse & Children

©“H B A A

1,694.00
3,388.00
3,388.00
5,082.00

710.00
1,420.00
1,420.00
2,130.00

“H A A A

984.00
1,968.00
1,968.00
2,952.00

©“ B B A

283.00
566.00
566.00
849.00



