

University of Maryland Student Health Insurance Plan 2021-2022 Final Premium Rates Carefirst Shady Grove Graduate Students

	Annual	Fall	Spring	Summer
	8/1/2021	8/1/2021	1/1/2022	6/1/2022
	through	through	through	through
	7/31/2022	12/31/2021	7/31/2022	7/31/2022
Medical Combined				
Student	\$ 1,694.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 984.00	\$ 283.00
Student & Spouse	\$ 3,388.00	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 1,968.00	\$ 566.00
Student & Children	\$ 3,388.00	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 1,968.00	\$ 566.00
Student & Spouse & Children	\$ 5,082.00	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 2,952.00	\$ 849.00